1-21
1-23
1-24
1-24

1-27
1-28
1-29
1-31

2-3
2-4

2-10
2-11

2-18
2-19
2-21

2-24
2-25
2-28

3-3
3-4
3-5
3-6
3-7

3-10
3-11
3-12
3-13
3-14

(2:45-5:15)
(2:45-5:15)
(2:45-6:30)

(2:45-4:45)
(2:45-4:45)
(2:45-4:45)
(7:00-9:30)

(2:45-4:45)
(2:45-4:45)
(2:45-4:45)
(2:45-4:45)

(2:45-4:45)
(2:45-4:45)
(2:45-4:45)

(2:45-4:45)
(2:45-4:45)

(2:45-4:45)
(2:45-4:45)
(2:45-4:45)

(2:45-5:15)
(2:45-5:15)
(2:45-5:15)

(2:45-5:15)
(2:45-5:15)
(2:45-5:15)
(2:45-5:15)
(2:45-5:15)

(2:45-5:45)
(2:45-5:45)
(2:45-5:45)
(2:45-5:45)
(2:45-5:45)

Buckshot and Blossoms Schedule

Open Auditions
Open Auditions
Call Backs

1st Reading (rm 250)

2nd Reading (rm 250)
Discussion (rm 250)

Lord of the Flies @ Davidson

Blocking
Blocking
Blocking
Blocking

Blocking
Blocking
Blocking

Blocking
Blocking

Blocking
Blocking
Blocking

Blocking
Blocking
Blocking

Stage
Stage
Stage
Stage
Stage

Stage
Stage
Stage
Stage
Stage

(tentative)

Tech Rehearsal:
3-8 (12:00-4:00)

Dress Rehearsal:
3-15 (11:00-5:30)

Play Dates:
3-17  (4:45 call time)
(7:00 show time)

3-18  (4:45 call time)
(7:00 show time)

Drama Fee: $70*

e This will cover the following:
costuming rental fee, script,
and cast t-shirt.

e Make checks payable to
Weaver Middle School.

e Checks are due on 1-31.

*We never want anyone to miss out on an opportunity

because of financial reasons. Please reach out to Cathy
Emmons if you need financial assistance



