Buckshot and Blossoms Schedule

1-15 1-16 1-17	(2:45-5:15) (2:45-5:15) (2:45-6:30) (2:45-4:45)	Open Auditions Open Auditions Call Backs 1st Reading (rm 250)	Tech Rehearsal: 3-8 (12:00-4:00)
1-23 1-24 1-24	(2:45-4:45) (2:45-4:45) (7:00-9:30)	2nd Reading (rm 250) Discussion (rm 250) Lord of the Flies @ Davidson	
1-27 1-28 1-29 1-31	(2:45-4:45) (2:45-4:45) (2:45-4:45) (2:45-4:45)	Blocking Blocking Blocking Blocking	Dress Rehearsal: 3-15 (11:00-5:30)
2-3 2-4 2-7 2-10 2-11	(2:45-4:45) (2:45-4:45) (2:45-4:45) (2:45-4:45) (2:45-4:45)	Blocking Blocking Blocking Blocking Blocking	Play Dates: 3-17 (4:45 call time) (7:00 show time)
2-18 2-19 2-21	(2:45-4:45) (2:45-4:45) (2:45-4:45)	Blocking Blocking Blocking	3-18 (4:45 call time)
2-24 2-25 2-28	(2:45-5:15) (2:45-5:15) (2:45-5:15)	Blocking Blocking Blocking	(7:00 show time)
3-3 3-4 3-5	(2:45-5:15) (2:45-5:15) (2:45-5:15)	Stage Stage Stage (tentative)	Drama Fee: \$70*
3-6 3-7 3-10 3-11 3-12 3-13	(2:45-5:15) (2:45-5:15) (2:45-5:45) (2:45-5:45) (2:45-5:45) (2:45-5:45)	Stage (tentative) Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage	 This will cover the following: costuming rental fee, script, and cast t-shirt. Make checks payable to Weaver Middle School. Checks are due on 1-31.
3-14	(2:45-5:45)	Stage	*We never want anyone to miss out on an opportunity

because of financial reasons. Please reach out to Cathy

Emmons if you need financial assistance